
  

MEETING SCHEDULE & INFORMATION 

FOR —October 2020 

Cocaine Anonymous is a fellowship of men and women who share their experience, strength and 
hope with each other that they may solve their common problem and help others to recover from 
their addiction.  The only requirement for membership is a desire to stop using cocaine and all 
other mind-altering substances.  There are no dues or fees for membership; we are fully self-
supporting through our own contributions.  We are not allied with any sect, denomination, poli-
tics, organization or institution.  We do not wish to engage in any controversy and we neither 
endorse nor oppose any causes. Our primary purpose is to stay free from cocaine and all other 
mind-altering substances and to help others achieve the same freedom.  

ADDITIONAL C.A. PHONE NUMBERS AND INTERNET WEB-

Orange County, California 

COCAINE  

ANONYMOUS 
P.O. Box 1374 

Costa Mesa, CA  92628-1374 
Hotline:  949.650.1011 

Website:  https://orangecountyca.info 

 Change for Change  
Change for Change will continue after 

meetings re-convene. More info to 
come as it becomes available.  

 
4th Step Workshop 

Capo Beach Church 
 25975 Domingo Ave, Dana Point, CA 

92624 
Please call Nick B. 949.382.9288 

Or 
Nolan O 407-687-8656 

**Coming up** 
 

OCCA Website  
orangecountyCA.info 

ZOOM meeting links are up to date 
on the website, come join us for 

recovery and fellowship 7 nights a 
week! 

 
Event info to come as more infor-

mation becomes available.  

UP COMING EVENTS: 

OCCA GENERAL SERVICE ORGANIZATION [GSO]  
Meets @ 10 a.m. on the 1st SATURDAY of each month [except on holiday 

weekends] 
Come Join Us at:  2845 Mesa Verde Dr. East, suite  4, Costa Mesa, CA 92627  

2020 Meeting Dates: 
 Nov 7, Dec 5   

Hospitals & Institutions Committee also meets there on the same dates  from 9-10am  

Ryan H. 
Chris W 
Nick B. 
Chris J.  
Rex  G. 
Frank P. 
Christy S. 
Parker H 
Chris W. 
Jason S. 
Justin N 
Nolan O. 
Michelle W 
Nick B. 
Carlo P. 
Dan S. 
Bert S. 
Nathan B. 
Carlo P. 

OCCA Chairperson 
OCCA Vice –Chair 
Secretary 
Treasurer 
Member At Large 
Accreditations 
Hotline 
H&I 
Public Information 
Web Servant 
Activities 
Unity/Outreach 
Literature 
4th Step Workshop 
Chips 
World Service Delegate 
World Service Delegate 
World Service Delegate 
Archives 

Hvacman25@gmail.com  
chriswst97@gmail.com 

nbento7490@gmail.com 
hammermahn@gmail.com 
Rexgilbert011@gmail.com 
Frankie47.ca@gmail.com 

SnowWhiteRecovery2018@gmail.com 

ParkerHawley@gmail.com 
chriswst97@gmail.com 

Jasonsoc949@gmail.com 
jstnnugent@yahoo.com 

nolanobaker@gmail.com 
iamwinginitaway@hotmail.com 

nbento7490@gmail.com 
Pappano.carlo@gmail.com 

Sobersnowman25@gmail.com 
bertstuck@accountant.com 

Nathan.black.949@gmail.com 
Pappano.carlo@gmail.com 

714.902.4877  
714.980.1186 
949.382.9288 
714.713.8280 
937.313.8947 
714.514.4150 
714.403.7998 
310.265.3737 
714.980.1186 
818.263.3500 
501.412.8965 
407.687.8656 
714.366.9457 
949.382.9288 
714.587.1258 
714.403.8326 
909.532.9920 
425.948.3855 
714.587.1258 

C.A. World Service 
C.A. Online Meetings 
California (Northern) 
Marin 
Mid-Peninsula 
North Bay 
Sacramento/Twin Rivers 
San Francisco 
Santo Cruz 
Sierra Foothills (Placerville) 
South Bay 
South Lake Tahoe 
California (Southern) 
Corona 
Inland Empire 
Inland Empire High Desert 
Los Angeles 
Orange County 
San Diego 
San Fernando Valley 
San Gabriel/Pomona Valley 
West Inland Empire 
California (Central) 
Santa Barbara/Ventura 
French Language 
Spanish Language 

(310) 559-5833 
online 
—— 

(415) 226-1300 
(415) 226-1300 
(415) 226-1300 
(916) 349-4230 
(415) 821-6155 

—— 
(866) 474-7846 
(408) 496-9107 
(800) 609-1528 

—— 
(951) 547-4774 
(951) 359-3895 
(760) 255-1093 
(310) 216-4444 
(949) 650-1011 
(866) 242-2248 
(818) 760-8402 
(626) 447-2887 
(909) 997-3310 

—— 
(805) 969-5178 

—— 
—— 

http://ca.org 
http://www.ca-online.org 
http://www.norcalca.com 

—— 
—— 
—— 

http://www.riverunity.com 
—— 
—— 
—— 
—— 
—— 

http://www.ca4la.org 
—— 

http://ww.inlandempireareaca.org 
—— 

http://www.ca4la.org 
https://orangecountyca.info/ 
http://www.casandiego.org 

http://www.sfvca.org 
http://www.sgpvca.org 
http://www.wieca.org 

—— 
—— 

http://ca.org/francais/index.html 
http://spanish.sfvca.org/index.php 

 

 

 

http://ca.org/francais/index.html


In the spirit of tradition 6: C.A. is not  allied with any sect,  denomi-
nation, politics, organization or institution. 

 
 

 
“Cocaine Anonymous” and the CA Logo  

are registered trademarks of Cocaine Anonymous  
World Services, Inc. All rights reserved  

 

WHEN 
MEETING NAME, CITY & LOCA-
TION 

GSR 
Secre-
tary 

 SUNDAY   

7:00 PM 

NOT IN VEIN -12 & 12 BOOK STUDY 
Meeting in person at Dana Point Harbor, con-
tact secretary or GSR for details (same location 

as Paycheck) 
 

Ryan S. 
949.510.4082 

Josh  
925.285.1811 

7:30 PM 
TOOLS OF RECOVERY 

Online meeting (zoom format) 
Meeting ID: 780 479 240 Pass: 106989 

Shannon 
561.901.6356 

Gino P 
949.929.5173 

 MONDAY   

8:15 PM 

KEEP IT SIMPLE—OPEN PART. 
Newport Alano Club @ 414 32nd St. 

Newport Beach 92663 (upstairs) 
Zoom ID(7:30pm): 119774423 Pass: 106989  

Carlo P. 
714.587.1258 

Chelsea 
 

 TUESDAY   

7:30 PM 

ADDICT’S NIGHT OUT – BIG BOOK 
STUDY & PARTICIPATION 

2845 Mesa Verde Dr. East, suite  4, Costa Mesa, CA 
92627 

Zoom ID: 367 198 727  Pass: 106989  

Rick G. 
949.307.1764 

Ron D. 
949.365.6288 

 WEDNESDAY   

7:30 PM 

“THE ZOO” – OPEN PARTICIPATION 
St. Clemens by the Sea Episcopal Church 

202 Avenida Aragon, San Clemente 92672 
Zoom ID(7pm): 583 129 0173 Pass: action 

Ryan M. 
949.436.3734 

Rex 
949.304.4267 

8:15 PM 

UPSTAIRS/DOWNSTAIRS DISCUSSION 
- PARTICIPATION/SPEAKER 

Newport Alano Club @ 414 32nd St., upstairs 
Newport Beach 92663 

Zoom ID (7:30pm): 830297113  Pass: 106989  

David R.  
626.590.5488 

Tony C.  
240.815.4505 

 THURSDAY GSR Secretary 

8:15 PM 

CLEAN & SERENE –  
OPEN PARTICIPATION 

Newport Alano Club@414 32nd St. 
(Upstairs) Newport Beach, CA  92663 

Zoom ID (7:30pm):291024932 Pass:106989  

Ross D 
949.554.3087 

Marshall 
949.402.1940 

7:00 PM 

MESSENGERS – Open Part. 
Capo Beach Bonfire 

(Call Nolan for directions) 
Zoom ID: 583 129 0173  Pass: action 

Nolan O. 
407.687.8656 

Shivani 
703.577.8901 

7:30 PM 

STARTING POINT (OPEN DISCUSSION) 
2845 Mesa Verde Dr. East, suite  4,  
Costa Mesa, CA 92627 (1 1/2 hours) 

Zoom ID: 291 024 932  Pass: 106989  

Parker H. 
310.265.3737 

Rick G. 
949.307.1764 

7:00 PM 
SPIRITUAL LINES-SPEAKER MEETING 

Address: TBD—Tustin CA 
Zoom ID: 912-5742-2160  Pass: 187877  

Shawn O 
469.394.6127 

Pat O. 
949.637.5499  

 FRIDAY   

6:30 PM 

PAYCHECK – OPEN PARTICIPATION 
Meeting in person at Dana Point Harbor 

Contact GSR or secretary for exact location 
(same location as Not in Vein)  
Zoom ID: 858 326 23504 

Pass: 899128 

Seth B. 
619.253.9354 

Ryan S. 
949.510.4082 

7:30 PM 

FIRST FRIDAY NIGHT –  
19211 Dodge Ave, Santa Ana CA 92075 

(every week) 
Zoom ID: 894 747 220  Pass: 106989  

Christy S. 
714.403.7998 

Don 

 

7:30 PM 

BACK 2 BASICS – SPEAKER/PART. 
Fountain Valley Alano Club 

16581 Brookhurst St. Fountain Valley 92708 
Zoom ID: 714 715 0405  Pass: 402702  

Art W. 
949.214.5575 

Alonso M. 
714.715.0405 

 SATURDAY   

7:30PM 

AN ADDICT’S OPINION  
716 E. 4th Street, Santa Ana, CA 92701 
Open/discussion except 4th Saturday is 
speaker and potluck, 5th Sat open H+I 

Zoom ID: 760 601 781  Pass: 106989  

Dan S 
714.403.8326 

Justin N  
501.412.8965 

 

 


